January 2018
P i e z o H a p t TM A c t u a t o r s
PiezoHaptTM Actuators
For general use
PHU series
PHUA8060-35A-33-000
PHUA3015-30A-21-000
Caution

P i e z o H a p t TM A c t u a t o r s
Overview of the PHU series
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT LINEUP
SPECIFICATIONS
CHARACTERISTICS
PHU A 8060 - 35 A - 33 - 000
Series name Application
External vibration
plate
dimensions
(L×W)
Total thickness Type
External
piezoelectric
element
dimensions
(L×W)
Internal
code
A For general use 8060 80×60mm 35 0.35mm A 42Ni-Fe＋ FPC 33 30×30mm
B For automotive 3015 30×15mm 30 0.30mm 21 20×10mm
Part No. PHUA8060-35A-33-000 PHUA3015-30A-21-000
Dimensions
Vibration plate (mm) 80×60×0.25 30×15×0.1
Element (mm) 30×30×0.1 20×10×0.2
Vibration plate specifications 42Ni-Fe 42Ni-Fe
Electrode specification FPC FPC
Part No. PHUA8060-35A-33-000 PHUA3015-30A-21-000
Application
Touchpad
Displays
Wearable devices
Operation voltage 24VP-P(±12V)max. 12VP-P(±6V)max.
Operating temperature range –10 to +60°C –10 to +60°C
Background yellow: The product which is in preparation for mass production.
The product is in preparation for mass production.
(5/8)
20180115 / piezohapt_commercial_phu_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
P i e z o H a p t TM A c t u a t o r s
PHUA8060-35A-33-000
APPLICATION
Suitable for touch panel and display.
SHAPE & DIMENSIONS RECOMMENDED WIRING
SPECIFICATIONS
80
60
10.69.7 9.7
Dimensions in mm
(0.4)